10.

Position

Database Administrator

Instructor

Info Syst Spec lll

Info Syst Spec I

Info Syst Spec Ill

Info Syst Spec |l

Info Syst Spec Il

Info Systems Spec Il

Info Syst Spec Il

Info Syst Spec Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Administrative Systems

Total Wages
$104,493

$101,196

$95,756

$94,972

$90,213

$84,928

$82,318

$81,610

$79,426

$36,851



