	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Database Administrator		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$104,493
2.	Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$101,196
3.	Info Syst Spec III		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$95,756
4.	Info Syst Spec II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$94,972
5.	Info Syst Spec III		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$90,213
6.	Info Syst Spec II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$84,928
7.	Info Syst Spec II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$82,318
8.	Info Systems Spec II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$81,610
9.	Info Syst Spec II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$79,426
10.	Info Syst Spec II		Santa Barbara Community College District	Administrative Systems	\$36,851